SHURGARD SELF STORAGE LTD.

SHURGARD SELF STORAGE LTD.

ISIN: GG00BQZCBZ44

Overview

2024/05/27 15:20:55

Price
40.40 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.75% (0.30)

GG00BQZCBZ44

SHUR

Euronext Brussels

EUR
Other
Stock

3,962 EUR

BELGIUM ALL SHARE

40.35 EUR (106)
40.40 EUR (88)
40.35 EUR
40.45 EUR
40.25 EUR
40.10 EUR
40.353529 EUR
2,366
95,476.00

65

1

WKN:

60.00
55.00
50.00
45.00
40.00
35.00

Ny

25.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/24
2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GG00BQZCBZ44&ID_NOTATION=232145811
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=GG00BQZCBZ44&ID_NOTATION=232145811
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffdef4ed580c16de151851cbeca26f62527876cccac649668cedb77d5dae469d&idfile=60401&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60401%2F2024-05-24%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=35f42c1ac077659ad&time=1716903672&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da40b46b1682c642e14c4fc922b92a64a65a7c873f19baa339a5b736be708811&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=42e0b02e2653bfd5d&time=1716903672&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad0c696a75323518cfaabe34f116a08254dee74592399c0db04f0f9695b626d9&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6ca4c597c4565a161&time=1716903672&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2222ce21fdbf6f197bba655a2560aaee01f394d7ccc425c413c84e427f2b5212&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6154be8fb8a516d55&time=1716903672&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21c16f21b5e16fd6316194d51990e52093f55d72d9ab7806b5aec6d95d1dee0c&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b92d276f2bed24529&time=1716903672&tool=RSC

SHURGARD SELF STORAGE LTD.

Details

2024/05/27 15:20:55

Price
40.40 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

o

0.75% (0.30)

GG00BQZCBZ44
SHUR

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Other

Stock

3,962 EUR

Benchmark BELGIUM ALL SHARE
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 40.35 EUR (106)
Ask (Ask size) 40.40 EUR (88)
Open 40.35 EUR
High 40.45 EUR
Low 40.25 EUR
Close (prev. day) 40.10 EUR
VWAP 40.353529 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,366
Trading volume 95,476.00
Number of trades 65
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.97% -7.88% -1.09%
Perf (abs.) +1.56 -3.48 -0.45
Beta 0.90 0.92 0.71
Volatility 23.25 26.85 30.03

ERSTE

Group

60.00

55.00

50.00

45.00

40.00

35.00

30.00

25.00

Sy

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

40.82 EUR (30,207
39.45 EUR (53,074
40.68 EUR (50,527

45.11 EUR (2024/01/02
36.95 EUR (2024/04/25

4525 EUR

)
)
)
40.57 EUR (41,196)
)
)
)
)

(
(2023/12/29
(

34.01 EUR (2023/10/26

All listings for SHURGARD SELF STORAGE LTD.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
27

2024/05/
27

2024/05/
27

2024/04/

Time

22:26

14:27

08:15

09:59

15:30

Price

40.70 EUR

40.15 EUR

40.45 EUR

38.35 EUR

45.00 USD

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=232145811
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327034137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=232565140
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441764044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231314446
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=299409743

SHURGARD SELF STORAGE LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Issues
Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

08

2024/05/ 15:20 40.40 EUR 0.10
27

2024/05/ 08:12 40.00 EUR 0.00
27

65
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=299409743
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342471314

SHURGARD SELF STORAGE LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

SHURGARD

Contact Details

SHURGARD SELF STORAGE LTD.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Ronald Havner
Daniel Staton
Everett Miller
Frank Fiskers
lan Marcus
Isabelle Moins
Muriel de
Lathouwer
Olivier Faujour
Padraig

McCarthy
Zelda Behar

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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